REPORT- Tenant Based Rental Assistance (TBRA)
Funded by the Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs (TDHCA)

Contracts: COVID
Reservation
Counties in each region:
West Region Central Region East Region
Delta Camp Bowie
Hopkins Franklin Cass
Lamar Morris Marion
Rains Red River
Titus

Report for February 2022

Number of Households currently receiving assistance:
West
Central
East

This month, we paid out in assistance:
West
Central
East

Year to date, we have paid out in assistance for all contracts:
West
Central
East

$41,480.00
$314,462.00
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AN\ — W

$3,755.00
$1,299.00

$235.00
$2,221.00

$56,845.00
$14,981.00
$16,611.00
$25,253.00
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